


2019年 収入 支出 残高
前年繰越金 37,315
1月 22,000 8,248 51,067
2月 44,000 2,157 92,910
3月 56,000 82 148,828
4月 63,000 22,195 189,633
5月 32,000 10,000 211,633
6月 23,000 30,216 204,417
7月 21,000 34,869 190,548
8月 28,000 32,730 185,818
9月 16,000 40,380 161,438
10月 36,000 30,910 166,528
11月 19,000 10,000 175,528
12月 25,000 10,000 190,528
計 385,000 231,787

収入 支　　出
2019年 会費 顧問料 指導料 通信費 雑　費 消耗品費 広告宣伝費 残高
1月 22,000 8,248 13,752
2月 44,000 2,157 41,843
3月 56,000 82 55,918
4月 63,000 10,000 12,195 40,805
5月 32,000 10,000 22,000
6月 23,000 20,000 10,000 216 -7,216
7月 21,000 20,000 10,000 1,023 540 3,306 -13,869
8月 28,000 20,000 10,000 540 2,190 -4,730
9月 16,000 20,000 10,000 540 9,840 -24,380
10月 36,000 20,000 10,000 140 550 220 5,090
11月 19,000 10,000 9,000
12月 25,000 10,000 15,000
計 385,000 100,000 90,000 1,245 2,386 25,961 12,195 153,213

前年繰越金 37,315
収入 385,000
支出 231,787
差引残高 190,528
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